
YEAR 10–13 

Junction 
Sundays 5.30–7pm

St Peter’s Cornhill | EC3V 3PD



Junction | Years 10–13
We meet 5.30–7pm on Sundays in
St Peter’s Cornhill to catch up and
think through a topic from the
Bible. This term we have two
series: ‘Our relationship with God’
and ‘Christian distictives’

Find out more or contact us at:
youth@st-helens.org.uk

September
8
15
22
29

October
6

13

20

27

Saved for relationship
Listening to our shepherd
Being brothers and sisters
Prayer 1: The privilege of prayer

Prayer 2: Talking to God
through highs and lows
Prayer 3: How Jesus helps us to
pray
Prayer 4: Forgiveness and
repentance
No Junction (half term)
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No Junction (half term)
Holiness in a world where
anything goes
Contentment in a world that
never has enough
Security in a world obsessed
with image

Integrity in a world confused
about relationships
Purity in a world obsessed
with sex
Junction carols at the 6pm
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